
455 Guard Tower Lane
Columbia,, SC 29209



SQFT
Total
Main Level
Upper Level
Garage

2178
947
1231
385

5 Beds 3 Baths

Virtual Tour: https://tours.look2homes.com/index/22807

Jim Leitherer
Office Phone: 803-915-8317
Cell Phone: 803-298-0054
jimleitherer@gmail.com



Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed!       


